
Jugendcup 2021

Rangliste 27.10.2021

Armbrust 

RangName Vorname Strasse PLZ Wohnort Jg Alter NR. Resultat Auszeichnung
1 Staub Kaya Oberdörfli 10 9215 Schönenberg 2008 13 10 91 G

2 Schenk Liam Hörmoos 9217 Neukirch an der Thur 2011 10 4 80 B

3 Dörig Jake Bühlstr. 9 9217 Neukirch an der Thur 2009 12 2 77 B

4 Mitchell Jeremy Dorfstr. 10 8583 Donzhausen 2006 15 6 77 B

5 Mitchell Jayden Dorfstrasse 10 8583 Donzhausen 2011 10 5 75 B

6 Rutz Yanik Schulstrasse 1 8583 Donzhausen 2007 14 12 73 B

7 Ramel Leroy Gartenstrasse 18 8583 Sulgen 2010 11 13 72 B

8 Suremann Ruben Oberdorf 8 9215 Buhwil 2008 13 16 69 B

9 Näf Silas Hessenreuti 30 8583 Sulgen 2010 11 14 64

10 Borello Levin Rebenäcker 2 8586 Andwil 2011 10 7 63

11 Meier Yanis Bühlstr. 15 9217 Neukirch an der Thur 2013 8 17 62

12 Schenk Juri Hörmoos 9217 Neukirch an der Thur 2013 8 3 60

13 Schefer Dario Heimenhofenstr. 2 8586 Andwil 2009 12 8 60

14 Keller Reto Langhalden 80 9217 Neukirch an der Thur 2008 13 15 60

15 Raschle Andrin Dorfstr. 3 9215 Buhwil 2009 12 9 59

16 Carvalho Lenya Quellenstrasse 22 9214 Kradolf 2009 12 11 57

17 Nessensohn Gian Eggwies 16 9527 Niederhelfenschwil 2011 10 1 44

18 Meier Jerome Bühlstr. 15 9217 Neukirch an der Thur 2012 9 18 32

Luftgewehr

RangName Vorname Strasse PLZ Wohnort Jg Alter NR. Resultat Auszeichnung
1 Mitchell Jeremy Dorfstr. 10 8583 Donzhausen 2006 15 2 83 G

2 Rutz Yanik Schulstrasse 1 8583 Donzhausen 2007 14 3 81 G

3 Schenk Liam Hörmoos 9217 Neukirch an der Thur 2011 10 13 81 G

4 Ramel Leroy Gartenstrasse 18 8583 Sulgen 2010 11 5 78 B

5 Suremann Ruben Oberdorf 8 9215 Buhwil 2008 13 7 71 B

6 Dörig Jake Bühlstr. 9 9217 Neukirch an der Thur 2009 12 12 70 B

7 Keller Nico Oberdörfli 6C 9215 Schönenberg 2011 10 10 68 B

8 Näf Silas Hessenreuti 30 8583 Sulgen 2010 11 4 66 B

9 Schefer Dario Heimenhofenstr. 2 8586 Andwil 2009 12 17 61

10 Raschle Andrin Dorfstr. 3 9215 Buhwil 2009 12 16 60

11 Keller Reto Langhalden 80 9217 Neukirch an der Thur 2008 13 6 58

12 Schenk Juri Hörmoos 9217 Neukirch an der Thur 2013 8 14 57

13 Mitchell Jayden Dorfstrasse 10 8583 Donzhausen 2011 10 1 56

14 Borello Levin Rebenäcker 2 8586 Andwil 2011 10 15 55

15 Nessensohn Gian Eggwies 16 9527 Niederhelfenschwil 2011 10 11 46

16 Meier Yanis Bühlstr. 15 9217 Neukirch an der Thur 2013 8 9 45

17 Meier Jerome Bühlstr. 15 9217 Neukirch an der Thur 2012 9 8 40


